
TRUCK & TRAILER ESSENTIALS

Riveted Brake Shoes  I  Airbags  I  Oil, Grease & Coolants

Mudguards  I  Safety Signs  I  Accessories and more... 

Introducing

 Precision. Power.
 Performance.



IVECO Highway Plus 
ACVHP 300 products are 
a new range of commercial 
vehicle brake pads, featuring 
an all-new OEM-level 
friction compound designed 
for the rigours of  
Australian conditions.

Manufactured by one of the leading global OEM and 
OES friction suppliers in their world-class production 
facilities, this range of disc pads delivers exceptional 
quality, longer life and powerful performance.

Introducing

Precision. Power.
Performance.
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The new HPACV 300 Series 
Heavy Duty Range takes 
strength and durability to 
a new level. Designed to 
exceed ECE R90 performance 
and support its Premium 
Plus status.

IVECO highway premium plus 
ACV 300 handles the heat.
Independent wear testing underlines the consistent 
performance and durability of this premium friction 
product, featuring:

• Excellent brake performance in  
extreme temperatures

• Enhanced braking power
• Strong brake fade and consistent recovery levels
• Reduced levels of disc rotor wear
• Consistent performance at all levels
• Excellent backing plate system providing  

best-in-class pad retention
• ECE R90 certification, tested to  

international standards
• Assists with achieving longer life

1. Bedding in Layer
Provides immediate improvement in  
friction performance.

2. High Quality Friction
Materials developed and independently tested to 
meet the demands of both commercial and light 
commercial vehicles.

3. Friction Underlayer
Enhances bonding in critical area, increasing strength 
and minimising any occurrence of edge lift.

4. Mechanical Bonding
Friction material is locked to the back plate  
using mechanical bonding. This locked-in solution  
helps prevent dislodgements and failures at  
high temperatures.

New and Improved
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Reference Source No Application

PART NO: HPACV032K Daily
Eurocargo
Brembo
Delphi
Ferodo
TRW

42555669
1906416
PA6025
LP2138
FVR4038
GDB5068

Brembo Caliper
2X60
Daily
Steer
60C, 65C,70C
Eurocargo
Steer 
1991 > 2015
WVA 29122

PART NO: HPACV043K DAF
Eurocargo
MAN 
Mercedes Benz
BPW
SAF
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le  
Meritor
Meritor

1529337
500086004
81508206064
A0084207120
0980102930
3057007801
CVP036
240010473
PD/120
MDP3095K
MAX095K

Knorr Caliper 
SB600
SN600
SB6
SN6
BPW
SKH Series
>04/03
WVA 29320
WVA 29095

PART NO: HPACV047K ROR
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le Meritor
Meritor
Meritor

15224835
CVP024
240010470
PD/138 KIT195020
MDP3124K
MAX124K

Meritor Caliper
DX 195
Meritor Trailer
Kenworth
Mack 
Steer
WVA 29124

PART NO: HPACV048K DAF
SAF
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le Meritor
Meritor

2012161
3057008000
CVP090K
240010477
PD/131
MDP3126K
MAX126K

Wabco Pan 19.1
Caliper
DAF
K Hitch
SAF
TMC 
York
WVA 29313
WVA 29126

Commercial Vehicle Disc Pad Sets
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Reference Source No Application

PART NO: HPACV055K Volvo
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

23149531
240010474
CVP037
PD/529
MDP3125K
MAX125K

Meritor
D-Duco Caliper
Volvo
FH 2000 >
FM 1999 >
WVA 29277

BRAND: HPACV057K Kenworth
Mack
Bendix
Bendix
Meritor

1536932
KIT225020
CVP1006
240015601
MDP3169K

Meritor
DX225
Drive Caliper
Kenworth
Mack
Drive
WVA 29180
WVA 29125

BRAND: HPACV065K Volvo
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor

21496552
CVP303
240010482
PD/130
MP3169K

Meritor
VGT195 Caliper
Volvo
FE, FH,FM
2005 >
ROR
ELSA LM, TM
Mack Renault
DXi 2006 >
WVA 29177
WVA 29169

BRAND: HPACV066K SAF
Fuwa K Hitch
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor
Wabco

3057008401
12 999 796
CVP301
240015514
PD/164
MDP3162K
MAX162K
12999796

Wabco PAN 22.1
Caliper
Fuwa
K Hitch
SAF
TMC 
York
WVA 29336
WVA 29162

Commercial Vehicle Disc Pad Sets
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Reference Source No Application

PART NO: HPACV077K Volvo
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

21496551
CVP304
240010483
PD/195
MDP3173K
MAX173K

Meritor
ELSA 225-1
Caliper
Volvo
FL 11 2006 >
WVA 29173
WVA 29272

PART NO: HPACV078K Volvo
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor

21496550
CVP305
240010484
PD/196
MDP3174K
MAX174K

Meritor
ELSA 225-3
Caliper
Volvo
FL 11 2006 >
FE 2005 >
FH 2005 >
FM 2005 >
WVA 29174
WVA 29273

PART NO: HPACV080K Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

A0064201420
A0064205220
CVP500
240015599
PD/205
MDP3246K
MAX246K

Knorr Caliper 
SM7
Actros MP4
Econic 11
Steer
WVA 29246

Commercial Vehicle Disc Pad Sets
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Reference Source No Application

PART NO: HPACV081K Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

A0064201520
A0064205320
CVP501
240015600
PD/206
MDP3244K
MAX244K

Knorr Caliper 
SL7
Actros MP4
Econic 11
Drive
WVA 29244

PART NO: HPACV082K BPW
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor

0980107960
CVP503
240015539
PD/211
MDP3228K

BPW 
TSB4309 Caliper 
BPW SH Series Axle 
05/10>
WVA 29228
WVA 29317

PART NO: HPACV084K BPW
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

0980108150
CVP092
240010478
PD/142
MDP3165K
MAX165K

BPW 
SB3745 
Knorr 
SB / SN600
SB / SN6 Caliper 
BPW SKH Series Axle 
05/03 > 05/10
WVA 29306
WVA 29165

Commercial Vehicle Disc Pad Sets
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Reference Source No Application

PART NO: HPACV085K BPW
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Mertor
SAF

0980108160
CVP094
240010480
PD/147
MDP3171K
MAX171K
3057008500

BPW 
SB4309 
Knorr 
SK7
Caliper 
SH Series Axle
SAF SK
RB, RS, RZ
05/03 > 05/10
WVA 29308
WVA 29171

PART NO: HPACV086K BPW
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

0980108170
CVP093
240010479
PD/141
MDP3167K
MAX167K

BPW 
SB4345
Knorr 
SN7
Caliper 
SH Series Axle
05/03 > 05-10
WVA 29307
WVA 29167

PART NO: HPACV119K Acco E6
DAF
Dennis Eagle 
Eurocargo
MAN
Mercedes Benz
Stralis, X-Way
Schmitz
BPW 
Hendrickson 
SAF
Bendix
Bendix
Fras Le
Meritor
Meritor

500086211
1982826

500086211
81508206070 
A0084206020
500086211
1390428
0980106200
98881-005
4057427700
CVP020
240010469
PD/116
MDP3087K
MAX087K

Knorr Caliper 
SB700
SN700
SB7
SN7
SN7 HP

BPW SB3745
>04/03
SH Series 
Axle

WVA 29119
WVA 29278
WVA 29087

Commercial Vehicle Disc Pad Sets
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Dealer Details:


